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WERC GP RACER NAVARRA 2022
Challenge des Monos

Essais Qualif Séance 1
Historique de la séance
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Lieu Se | Temps | Secteur 1] Secteur 2| Secteur 3 | Tps Tour][ Tour Lieu Seq | Temps | Secteur 1] Secteur 2| Secteur 3 | Tps Tour] Tour
No 3 POMMIER Xavier No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves (Rg=16)
[ [ [ | | | | [ ] out 38 1:00.565
Pass 61 3:29.344 53.226 51.912
NO 5 BELLANGER Thlerry (Rg=1 3) Pass 78 5:42.399 37.297 48.521 47.237 2:13.055 1 *
Pass 99 7:59.072 36.345 52.596 47.732 2:16.673 2
Out 37 1:00.151 Pass 118 10:12.094 36.483 49.645 46.894 2:13.022 3 *
Pass 56 3:25.360 52.288 49.573 Pass 137 12:23.377 36.126 48.216 46.941 2:11.283 4 *
Pass 76 5:38.763 35.998 50.122 47.283 2:13.403 1 * Pass 155 14:37.618 38.390 48.568 47.283 2:14.241 5
Pass 97 7:48.830 35.720 47.462 46.885 2:10.067 2 - Pass 171 16:48.381 36.177 48.374 46.212 2:10.763 6 *
Pass 115 9:58.657 35.536 47.485 46.806 2:09.827 3 *
Pass 134 12:08.748 36.050 47.534 46.507 2:10.091 4 NO 34 MARTIN Phlllppe (Rg=1 7)
Pass 152 14:17.747 35.640 46.857 46.502 2:08.999 5 *
Pass 167 16:27.611 36.061 47.204 46.599 2:09.864 6 Out 34 52.985
Pass 54 3:22.861 52.880 51.292
NO 7 CABOS Clément (Rg=2) Pass 7 5:38.932 37.717 50.580 47.774 2:16.071 1 *
Pass 98 7:51.202 35.985 48.562 47.723 2:12.270 2 *
Out 29 50.001 Pass 116 10:04.681 35.809 49.101 48.569 2:13.479 3
Pass 47 3:04.425 48.729 45.747 Pass 136 12:18.508 36.329 50.074 47.424 2:13.827 4
Pass 67 5:04.419 32.587 44.726 42.681 1:59.994 1 - Pass 154 14:32.435 36.381 49.167 48.379 2:13.927 5
Pass 85 7:02.000 31.800 43.401 42.380 1:57.581 2 * Pass 170 16:47.143 36.252 50.419 48.037 2:14.708 6
Pass 104 8:59.587 31.746 43.463 42.378 1:57.587 3
Pass 122 10:56.122 31.518 43.043 41.974 1:56.535 4 * No 35 'SCAGNETTI Daniele (Rg=1 )
Pass 141 12:52.660 31.457 43.064 42.017 1:56.538 5
Pass 157 14:49.153 31.670 43.016 41.807 1:56.493 6 * Out 27 48.525
Pass 169 16:46.658 31.088 43.595 42.822 1:57.505 7 Pass 45 2:57.746 45.395 45.895
Pass 64 4:53.526 31.370 43.010 41.400 1:55.780 1 “
NO 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=9) Pass 82 6:47.303 31.010 41.542 41.225 1:53.777 2 *
Pass 102 8:40.423 31.058 41.424 40.638 1:53.120 3 >
Out 40 1:04.591 Pass 120 10:32.952 30.671 41.281 40.577 1:52.529 4 *
In 57 3:26.180 53.416 Pass 138 12:26.041 30.393 41.230 41.466 1:53.089 5
Out 62 3:48.376 Pass 153 14:20.026 31.114 42.192 40.679 1:53.985 6
Pass 81 6:02.145 1:00.911 50.588 44.466 2:35.965 1 * Pass 165 16:16.801 31.441 41.567 43.767 1:56.775 7
Pass 101 8:05.702 33.333 46.413 43.811 2:03.557 2 *
Pass 117 10:08.052 32.350 46.766 43.234 2:02.350 3 * NO 40 GIRO Ux Jean-PaSC3| (Rg=1 4)
Pass 135 12:11.290 33.198 46.146 43.894 2:03.238 4
Pass 150 14:13.053 32.790 44.938 44.035 2:01.763 5 * Out 32 51.990
In 168 16:44.407 41.243 57.790 2:31.354 6 Pass 53 3:22.353 53.014 51.241
Pass 75 5:34.536 37.503 48.349 46.331 2:12.183 1 *
No 9 SOMSON Herve (Rg:4) Pass 96 7:47.334 35.879 50.088 46.831 2:12.798 2
Pass 114 9:56.847 35.945 47.522 46.046 2:09.513 3 *
Pass 90 7:26.007 Pass 133 12:06.906 36.143 48.068 45.848 2:10.059 4
Pass 110 9:25.537 1:59.530 1 * Pass 151 14:16.515 35.852 47.518 46.239 2:09.609 5
Pass 129 11:22.933 1:57.396 2 * Pass 166 16:25.966 36.035 47.533 45.883 2:09.451 6 *
Pass 143 13:24.337 2:01.404 3
No 45 YRICHELMI Celia (Rg=15)
No 10 NAGOT Fabrice (Rg=10)
Out 24 46.920
Out 26 48.185 Pass 49 3:05.491 49.238 48.176
Pass 46 2:58.757 46.658 44.212 Pass 70 5:17.350 36.143 48.404 47.312 2:11.859 1
Pass 66 5:01.106 33.112 45.804 43.433 2:02.349 1 * Pass 93 7:28.818 36.135 47.844 47.489 2:11.468 2 *
Pass 87 7:03.655 33.357 45.875 43.317 2:02.549 2 Pass 112 9:39.427 35.890 47.435 47.284 2:10.609 3 *
Pass 106 9:05.916 33.150 45.539 43.572 2:02.261 3 - Pass 132 11:50.101 35.841 47.545 47.288 2:10.674 4
Pass 125 11:07.705 33.401 45.390 42.998 2:01.789 4 * Pass 148 14:01.054 35.635 47.710 47.608 2:10.953 5
Pass 142 13:09.628 33.767 45.175 42,981 2:01.923 5 Pass 163 16:12.555 35.849 47.870 47.782 2:11.501 6
Pass 159 15:12.473 33.973 45.723 43.149 2:02.845 6
No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=6)
No 16 ¥yBARBIE-POMMIER Valérie (Rg=18)
Out 33 52.391
Out 35 56.201 Pass 51 3:22.230 53.456 51.819
Pass 59 3:28.307 55.106 51.512 Pass 74 5:31.350 36.811 47.038 45.271 2:09.120 1 *
Pass 79 5:43.166 37.547 49.950 47.362 2:14.859 1 * Pass 94 7:31.938 33.023 44.633 42.932 2:00.588 2 *
Pass 100 8:00.090 36.490 51.898 48.536 2:16.924 2 Pass 111 9:31.151 32.034 43.936 43.243 1:59.213 3 *
Pass 19 10:14.970 36.918 49.507 48.455 2:14.880 3 Pass 130 11:29.564 31.685 43.994 42.734 1:58.413 4 *
Pass 139 12:29.967 36.185 50.306 48.506 2:14.997 4 Pass 146 13:27.812 31.518 43.657 43.073 1:58.248 5 *
Pass 156 14:43.509 36.417 49.378 47.747 2:13.542 5 * Pass 161 15:25.836 31.360 44182 42.482 1:58.024 6 *
Pass 172 16:56.373 36.406 49.206 47.252 2:12.864 6 *
No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=11)
No 24 FUZELLIER Sylvain (Rg=19)
Pass 69 5:11.218
Out 31 50.844 Pass 89 7:14.508 2:03.290 1 *
Pass 60 3:28.668 55.058 52.443 Pass 108 9:18.375 2:03.867 2
Pass 80 5:48.104 40.088 49.975 49.373 2:19.436 1 * Pass 127 11:20.311 2:01.936 3 *
Pass 145 13:26.443 2:06.132 4
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Challenge des Monos
Essais Qualif Séance 1
Historique de la séance

Cieu Seq | Temps | Secteur 1] Secteur 2| Secteur 3 | Tps Tour]| Tour Lieu Seq_ | Temps | Secteur 1] Secteur 2 | Secteur 3] Tps Tour| Tour
No 69 HURON Randy
[ou [ 22 ] 1:28.095 | | |
No 70 FITTE Guy (Rg=12)
Out 39 1:01.057
Pass 52 3:22.358 51.169 47.283
Pass 73 5:29.921 35.075 47.020 45.468 2:07.563 1 *
Pass 95 7:38.395 35.041 48.300 45.133 2:08.474 2
Pass 113 9:44.176 34.583 46.186 45.012 2:05.781 3 *
Pass 131 11:49.660 34.468 46.265 44,751 2:05.484 4 *
Pass 147 13:55.307 34.425 46.395 44827 2:05.647 5
Pass 162 16:02.346 35.435 46.648 44.956 2:07.039 6
No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert
[ ou [ 36 ] 57.328 | | |
No 77 RICHELMI Philippe (Rg=8)
Out 25 47.402
Pass 43 2:54.582 45,612 44.445
Pass 65 4:56.047 33.333 44.884 43.248 2:01.465 1
Pass 84 6:58.770 32.723 45.860 44.140 2:02.723 2
Pass 105 9:01.452 33.818 45.316 43.548 2:02.682 3
Pass 123 11:03.049 32.984 44.634 43.979 2:01.597 4
No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=5)
Out 41 1:06.137
Pass 55 3:23.695 49.098 46.532
Pass 71 5:27.287 35.768 44.609 43.215 2:03.592 1 *
Pass 92 7:26.114 32.037 43.468 43.322 1:58.827 2
Pass 109 9:24.231 32.409 43.669 42.039 1:58.117 3 *
Pass 128 11:21.745 32.338 43.233 41.943 1:57.514 4 *
Pass 144 13:25.044 33.316 44818 45.165 2:03.299 5
Pass 160 15:24.658 33.168 43.723 42,723 1:59.614 6
No 95 LAFONT Benjamin (Rg=3)
Out 28 49.032
Pass 44 2:55.006 44.602 42.841
Pass 63 4:52.975 32.213 43.982 41774 1:57.969 1 >
Pass 83 6:49.476 32.292 42.499 41.710 1:56.501 2 *
Pass 103 8:46.133 31.833 42.795 42.029 1:56.657 3
In 121 10:43.012 31.819 42.665 1:56.879 4
Out 149 14:04.264
Pass 164 16:13.266 3:59.142 46.123 44,989 5:30.254 5
No 131 COLLET Olivier (Rg=7)
Out 30 50.592
Pass 48 3:04.685 48.252 45639
Pass 68 5:05.177 33.028 44.597 42.867 2:00.492 1 *
Pass 88 7:03.924 32.193 43.759 42.795 1:58.747 2 *
Pass 107 9:06.176 33.259 45.469 43.524 2:02.252 3
In 126 11:10.882 33.556 45433 2:04.706 4
Out 140 12:45.792
Pass 158 14:55.815 2:15.610 46.298 43.025 3:44.933 5
Pass 173 16:57.459 34.308 43.947 43.389 2:01.644 6
No 147 VAN BUUREN Simon
\ | | | | |
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